
THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 9 Judge: Mr M Brown

Arena: 3
TEST: M64
SPONSORS: AERBORN UK LTD

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score % Place
10:24 37 The Silver Brumby Steph Kelly 56 238 68.00% 1st
09:14 11 Schewas-solyst Hannah Brown 56 236 67.43% 2nd
10:10 76 GDH Florestans Fire Michelle Watson 54 235 67.14% 3rd
09:07 138 Charlton Blue Jessica Gundry 56 234 66.86% 4th
11:41 1 Dragon 78 Hetty Stanley 54 234 66.86% 5th
09:42 36 Sheepcote Sandmartin Lucy Pincus 54 231 66.00% 6th
10:52 91 Widor Kirsty Mellor 52 229 65.43% 7th
11:34 57 Disco Diamond Shannon Rule 52 226 64.57% 8th
11:13 216 Caitano 10 Sarah Stainton 50 222 63.43% 9th
11:20 155 Gkar Amy Blount 52 221 63.14% 10th
09:21 121 Vriend Catrina Leckie 50 218 62.29% 11th=
10:17 9 Ulrich von Lichtenstein Sarah Frank 50 218 62.29% 11th=
10:45 142 Half Moon Frizzante Stena Hoerner 50 216 61.71% 13th
11:48 119 Adventure Catrina Leckie 52 215 61.43% 14th
09:35 85 By Chance Megan Kilmurray 50 215 61.43% 15th
09:56 196 Bernwode Coner Rosie Perrett 48 214 61.14% 16th
09:28 167 Starlight S David Cooper 48 208 59.43% 17th
10:59 197 Wild Rose IV Fiona Wood 44 203 58.00% 18th
11:55 20 Krack De Niro Gemma Cheney 46 202 57.71% 19th
10:31 164 Feinsonn Sarah Karim 44 198 56.57% 20th=
10:38 114 Fellini Rhys Knight 44 198 56.57% 20th=
12:02 154 Independent Missile Emily Blount 42 182 52.00% 22nd
11:27 126 Solomin Roberta Collyer 38 178 50.86% 23rd

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 5b Judge: Mrs S Merrison C

Judge: Mrs A Smith H Arena: 2
Judge: Mrs J Firmston Williams  M   

TEST: FEI Pony Individual Championship
SPONSORS: THE BRITISH DRESSAGE SUPPORTERS CLUB - BDSC
NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS C M H

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score Score Score Total % Place
11:08 180 Danny Boy B Erin Williams 131 269 280 262 811 71.14% 1st
09:32 181 Dynasty Erin Williams 132 266 269 273 808 70.88% 2nd
10:36 39 Gigolo Bethany Rose Horobin 130 266 272 263 801 70.26% 3rd
09:16 73 Languard 4 Kirsty Imm 128 259 259 269 787 69.04% 4th
09:40 79 Doctor Little Amber Barton 123 254 258 249 761 66.75% 5th
11:00 67 Andexer Charlotte Fry 121 255 250 250 755 66.23% 6th
10:20 41 Dublin Alex Hellings 119 248 261 241 750 65.79% 7th
10:44 1 Dragon 78 Hetty Stanley 119 252 247 243 742 65.09% 8th
09:08 38 Leonties Double Bethany Rose Horobin 120 243 249 238 730 64.04% 9th
09:00 174 Monticello Lily Hewitt 117 242 238 248 728 63.86% 10th
09:56 29 Schermeers Hof Arendsoog Alicia Patrick 110 231 238 229 698 61.23% 11th
09:48 132 Madams Miss Maria Pippa Corbett 114 232 240 225 697 61.14% 12th
11:16 44 Bernwode Dimitri Ruth Hole 110 236 237 221 694 60.88% 13th
09:24 43 Daisy Dressman Ruth Hole 108 228 231 223 682 59.82% 14th

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 6b Judge: Mrs S Merrison M

Judge: Mrs J Firmston Williams  C Arena 2
Judge: Mrs R Hillier H

TEST: FEI Junior Individual Championship
SPONSORS: NFU MUTUAL (LOUTH) & SENOTS ROSETTES
NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS C M H

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score Score Score Total % Place
13:02 201 Remarkable Jessica Knapton 124 267 261 256 784 68.77% 1st
13:26 171 Comanche Crumble Eilidh Grant 123 252 257 256 765 67.11% 2nd
12:30 103 Ultra Jazz Jessica Gale 122 247 249 259 755 66.23% 3rd
12:14 131 First Diamantino Emma Corbett 120 255 252 248 755 66.23% 4th
13:18 55 Highcliff Apollo Joanna Thurman-Baker 120 252 252 248 752 65.96% 5th
13:42 62 Mr Mercury Amy Schiessl 118 249 248 253 750 65.79% 6th
11:58 30 Niknak Holly Olivia Browne 110 231 243 239 713 62.54% 7th
13:10 78 Regal Destiny Daniel Busbridge 107 230 242 233 705 61.84% 8th
12:22 157 Rotspons Rough Diamond Abi Slater 110 235 230 237 702 61.58% 9th
12:38 163 Martinique II Ella Garfoot 109 239 232 227 698 61.23% 10th
11:50 172 Raphael Rosse Eilidh Grant 106 230 231 224 685 60.09% 11th
13:34 5 Hello Oscar Amy Nash 103 223 236 220 679 59.56% 12th
12:54 162 Prince Charming Joshua Hill 104 224 225 214 663 58.16% 13th
12:06 24 Le Papillon Becky Edwards 105 208 222 220 650 57.02% 14th

Rider

Rider

Rider



THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 7b Judge: Mr M Brown C

Judge: Mrs S Carson H Arena: 3
Judge: Mrs R Hillier M

TEST: FEI Young Rider Individual Championship
SPONSORS: EQUETECH
NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS C M H

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score Score Score Total % Place
15:37 202 Pardon Amy Woodhead 133 256 258 272 786 68.95% 1st
16:09 56 Highcliff Apollo Samantha Thurman-Baker 124 263 249 270 782 68.60% 2nd
15:53 133 Giddy Georgina Swinglehurst 113 235 240 261 736 64.56% 3rd
15:45 81 Wustensand Gemma Maddocks 111 240 237 244 721 63.25% 4th
15:29 177 Undercover Bronwen Meredith 112 235 233 246 714 62.63% 5th
14:57 25 Alexus-Bo Jenny Reid 115 232 237 242 711 62.37% 6th
15:05 166 Cor IV Z Emma Jablonski 113 230 239 239 708 62.11% 7th
16:17 32 Summerhouse Belini Danielle Steed 110 232 227 244 703 61.67% 8th
14:25 190 Charlex Eskebjerg Stephanie Willis 109 230 230 239 699 61.32% 9th
16:01 97 Westminster Rapscallion Grace Webster 109 233 223 242 698 61.23% 10th
14:49 113 DHI Darth Vader Katie Knight 106 216 225 254 695 60.96% 11th

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 10 Judge: Mrs H Webber C

Judge: Mrs A Bostock M Arena: 1
TEST: Medium 73 Championship Judge: Miss L Wall H
SPONSORS: GERSEMI
NO WHIPS / NO COMAMNDERS C M H

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score Score Score Total % Place
11:28 73 Languard 4 Kirsty Imm 166 240 226 242 708 69.41% 1st
12:40 166 Cor IV Z Emma Jablonski 168 234 227 242 703 68.92% 2nd
14:16 91 Widor Kirsty Mellor 170 236 222 241 699 68.53% 3rd
14:00 24 Le Papillon Becky Edwards 166 220 234 237 691 67.75% 4th
14:03 103 Ultra Jazz Jessica Gale 166 226 223 235 684 67.06% 5th
10:32 62 Mr Mercury Amy Schiessl 162 233 216 234 683 66.96% 6th
13:04 119 Adventure Catrina Leckie 164 232 219 225 676 66.27% 7th
14:32 142 Half Moon Frizzante Stena Hoerner 160 227 220 228 675 66.18% 8th
13:20 36 Sheepcote Sandmartin Lucy Pincus 162 232 215 224 671 65.78% 9th
14:24 57 Disco Diamond Shannon Rule 158 227 219 223 669 65.59% 10th
12:48 37 The Silver Brumby Steph Kelly 160 228 219 220 667 65.39% 11th
13:12 200 Urionette Rachael Clark 160 224 223 213 660 64.71% 12th
10:00 31 Wulstan Pipsqueak Danielle Steed 156 221 210 229 660 64.71% 13th
11:44 76 GDH Florestans Fire Michelle Watson 152 228 208 223 659 64.61% 14th
11:20 11 Schewas-solyst Hannah Brown 154 215 217 224 656 64.31% 15th
13:52 155 Gkar Amy Blount 154 223 215 217 655 64.22% 16th
10:40 55 Highcliff Apollo Joanna Thurman-Baker 154 222 212 220 654 64.12% 17th
12:08 167 Starlight S David Cooper 158 222 211 220 653 64.02% 18th
10:48 17 Tegro Rachael Clark 156 228 201 220 649 63.63% 19th
11:36 85 By Chance Megan Kilmurray 150 217 200 216 633 62.06% 20th
11:52 113 DHI Darth Vader Katie Knight 150 222 201 207 630 61.76% 21st
12:56 9 Ulrich von Lichtenstein Sarah Frank 152 214 201 212 627 61.47% 22nd
10:24 121 Vriend Catrina Leckie 144 209 193 219 621 60.88% 23rd
13:28 164 Feinsonn Sarah Karim 148 207 196 206 609 59.71% 24th
10:16 157 Rotspons Rough Diamond Abi Slater 138 198 189 200 587 57.55% 25th
11:12 174 Monticello Lily Hewitt 138 198 185 197 580 56.86% 26th
10:56 138 Charlton Blue Jessica Gundry 132 196 179 178 553 54.22% 27th

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 11a Judge: Mrs A Smith

Arena: 1
TEST: Pony Freestyle
SPONSORS: MRS JULIETTE HORNE

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score % Place
15:08 181 Dynasty Erin Williams 78 152 76.00% 1st
15:24 39 Gigolo Bethany Rose Horobin 76 145 72.50% 2nd
15:56 67 Andexer Charlotte Fry 75 143.5 71.75% 3rd
15:00 68 Haverkamps Jorik Charlotte Fry 74 139 69.50% 4th
15:16 44 Bernwode Dimitri Ruth Hole 67 130 65.00% 5th
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Rider

Rider



THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 11b Judge: Mrs S Carson

Arena: 1
TEST: Junior Freestyle
SPONSORS: MRS JULIETTE HORNE

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score % Place
16:54 171 Comanche Crumble Eilidh Grant 84 157 78.50% 1st
18:34 201 Remarkable Jessica Knapton 78 152 76.00% 2nd
17:42 24 Le Papillon Becky Edwards 80 150.5 75.25% 3rd
17:54 78 Regal Destiny Daniel Busbridge 72 141 70.50% 4th
17:06 131 First Diamantino Emma Corbett 69 137 68.50% 5th
18:06 172 Raphael Rosse Eilidh Grant 70 134.5 67.25% 6th
17:30 66 Ghandi Charlotte Fry 67 133 66.50% 7th
18:18 163 Martinique II Ella Garfoot 67 132 66.00% 8th
16:42 122 Leander of Gormyre Deborah Christie 68 131.5 65.75% 9th
18:26 162 Prince Charming Joshua Hill 65 127 63.50% 10th
17:18 30 Niknak Holly Olivia Browne 65 126.5 63.25% 11th

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 23rd August 
CLASS: 11c Judge: Mrs R Hillier

Arena: 2
TEST: Young Rider Freestyle
SPONSORS: MRS JULIETTE HORNE

Time Bridle Horse/Pony Col Score % Place
17:12 202 Pardon Amy Woodhead 80 153.5 76.75% 1st
17:00 120 Donatello Catrina Leckie 78 147.5 73.75% 2nd
17:36 81 Wustensand Gemma Maddocks 72 136.5 68.25% 3rd
17:24 190 Charlex Eskebjerg Stephanie Willis 68 130.5 65.25% 4th
18:00 32 Summerhouse Belini Danielle Steed 68 130 65.00% 5th
17:48 122 Leander of Gormyre Deborah Christie 64 126 63.00% 6th

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

TEST: FEI Pony Championship OVERALL RESULT
SPONSORS: THE BRITISH DRESSAGE SUPPORTERS CLUB - BDSC

Team Ind
Time Bridle Horse/Pony Rider % % Total Place

13:18 181 Dynasty Erin Williams 71.30% 70.88% 142.18% 1st
15:15 180 Danny Boy B Erin Williams 70.28% 71.14% 141.42% 2nd
15:06 39 Gigolo Bethany Rose Horobin 67.96% 70.26% 138.22% 3rd
13:54 79 Doctor Little Amber Barton 69.72% 66.75% 136.47% 4th
14:39 73 Languard 4 Kirsty Imm 65.19% 69.04% 134.23% 5th
13:27 67 Andexer Charlotte Fry 65.19% 66.23% 131.42% 6th
14:12 41 Dublin Alex Hellings 65.09% 65.79% 130.88% 7th
13:00 38 Leonties Double Bethany Rose Horobin 65.37% 64.04% 129.41% 8th
13:36 1 Dragon 78 Hetty Stanley 62.04% 65.09% 127.13% 9th
14:48 132 Madams Miss Maria Pippa Corbett 61.57% 61.14% 122.71% 10th
13:45 29 Schermeers Hof Arendsoog Alicia Patrick 61.02% 61.23% 122.25% 11th
13:09 43 Daisy Dressman Ruth Hole 61.85% 59.82% 121.67% 12th
14:57 44 Bernwode Dimitri Ruth Hole 59.07% 60.88% 119.95%

THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

TEST: FEI Junior Championship OVERALL RESULT
SPONSORS: NFU MUTUAL (LOUTH) & SENOTS ROSETTES

Team Ind
Bridle Horse/Pony % % Total Place

201 Remarkable Jessica Knapton 68.74% 68.77% 137.51% 1st
55 Highcliff Apollo Joanna Thurman-Baker 69.91% 65.96% 135.87% 2nd
131 First Diamantino Emma Corbett 67.75% 66.23% 133.98% 3rd
171 Comanche Crumble Eilidh Grant 66.13% 67.11% 133.24% 4th
62 Mr Mercury Amy Schiessl 64.68% 65.79% 130.47% 5th
103 Ultra Jazz Jessica Gale 63.69% 66.23% 129.92% 6th
30 Niknak Holly Olivia Browne 62.70% 62.54% 125.24% 7th
172 Raphael Rosse Eilidh Grant 64.14% 60.09% 124.23% 8th
163 Martinique II Ella Garfoot 62.43% 61.23% 123.66% 9th
78 Regal Destiny Daniel Busbridge 61.53% 61.84% 123.37% 10th
157 Rotspons Rough Diamond Abi Slater 61.62% 61.58% 123.20% 11th
5 Hello Oscar Amy Nash 62.88% 59.56% 122.44% 12th

162 Prince Charming Joshua Hill 63.33% 58.16% 121.49%
24 Le Papillon Becky Edwards 61.80% 57.02% 118.82%
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Rider

Rider



THE SHEEPGATE BRITISH DRESSAGE UNDER 25’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

TEST: FEI Young Rider Team Championship OVERALL RESULT
SPONSORS: EQUETECH

Team Ind
Bridle Horse/Pony % % Total Place

202 Pardon Amy Woodhead 67.81% 68.95% 136.76% 1st
56 Highcliff Apollo Samantha Thurman-Baker 66.49% 68.60% 135.09% 2nd
81 Wustensand Gemma Maddocks 64.74% 63.25% 127.99% 3rd
133 Giddy Georgina Swinglehurst 62.98% 64.56% 127.54% 4th
190 Charlex Eskebjerg Stephanie Willis 61.75% 61.32% 123.07% 5th
32 Summerhouse Belini Danielle Steed 61.05% 61.67% 122.72% 6th
177 Undercover Bronwen Meredith 60.00% 62.63% 122.63% 7th
97 Westminster Rapscallion Grace Webster 61.14% 61.23% 122.37% 8th
166 Cor IV Z Emma Jablonski 60.09% 62.11% 122.20% 9th
113 DHI Darth Vader Katie Knight 55.35% 60.96% 116.31% 10th

Rider


